
ROUND DIFFUSER

Application
The ICOOL Round Diffuser is suitable for supply 
airflow in cooling, heating and isothermal applica-
tions to achieve better air distribution.

Made from high impact resistant ABS 
plastic to provide long term strength and 
rigidity

Easy installation

Fully adjustable by rotating central core to 
achieve better air distribution

The outer surface is lightly etched white 
finish to reduce reflection and fit with most 
decors

Available with both insulated and non-insu-
lated in 4 sizes

Features

Round Diffuser
Product Code

Round Diffuser-Insulated 
Product Code A(mm) B(mm)

RD-150

RD-200

RD-250

RD-300

RDI-150

RDI-200

RDI-250

RDI-300

147

201.8

  250

298

259

316

389.3

435

H(mm)

101.6

110.6

120

124.2




