

## **ROUND DIFFUSER**

## **Application**

The ICOOL Round Diffuser is suitable for supply airflow in cooling, heating and isothermal applications to achieve better air distribution.





- Made from high impact resistant ABS plastic to provide long term strength and rigidity
- Easy installation
- Fully adjustable by rotating central core to achieve better air distribution
- The outer surface is lightly etched white finish to reduce reflection and fit with most decors
- Available with both insulated and non-insulated in 4 sizes

Round Diffuser Product Code	Round Diffuser-Insulated Product Code	A(mm)	B(mm)	H(mm)	
RD-150	RDI-150	147	259	101.6	
RD-200	RDI-200	201.8	316	110.6	
RD-250	RDI-250	250	389.3	120	
RD-300	RDI-300	298	435	124.2	